PRODUCT CATALOGUE
JULY 2025
Vanity Units
Ceramic Basins
Sinkware
LED Mirrors
Shower Channels
Laundry Units

SUITS 32MM WASTE
WITH OVERFLOW (NOT INCLUDED)
SIZE / TYPE CODE PRICE
32MM POP UP WASTE WITH OVERFLOW PUW32  $22
32MM POP UP WASTE NO OVERFLOW PUW32-1 $22
40MM POP UP WASTE WITH OVERFLOW PUW40-1 $24
40MM POP UP WASTE NO OVERFLOW PUW40 $24
C E R A M I C  P O P  U P  W A S T E S
SIZE / TYPE COLOUR CODE PRICE
32MM POP UP WASTE NO OVERFLOW GLOSS WHITE PUW32CW $66
32MM POP UP WASTE NO OVERFLOW MATT WHITE PUW32CW-MW $77
32MM POP UP WASTE NO OVERFLOW MATT BLACK PUW32CW-MB $77
· PREMIUM 304 GRADE 2.0MM
 BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL LID & CHANNEL
· ALSO AVAILABLE IN BLACK & GUN METAL*
· ALSO AVAILABLE WITH TILE LIP
 FOR INSTALLATION AGAINST WALLS*
 *PRICING & AVAILABILITY ON APPLICATION
· CHOICE OF LID PATTERNS:
OVAL - 01 ROUND - 02
RECTANGULAR - 03 TILE INSERT - 07
 300MM 600MM 800MM 900MM 1000MM 1200MM 1500MM 1800MM
 $305 $390 $440 $356 $491 $559 $677 $847
 SC-300-XX SC-600-XX SC-800-XX SC-900-XX SC-1000-XX SC-1200-XX SC-1500-XX SC-1800-XX
SIZE
PRICE
PRODUCT
CODE
04CERAMIC BASINS
COLOUR CODE PRICE
WHITE 9048 $167
05 ETON VANITY UNITS
· CHOICE OF VANITY TOPS OR CAESARSTONE WITH BASIN
· FULL GLOSS PAINTED CABINET FRONT & SIDES
· EXTRA DEEP DRAWERS
· SOFT DOOR CLOSE
· METAL DRAWER RUNNERS
· VANITY TOPS AVAILABLE IN ONE & THREE TAP HOLE
· CABINETS AVAILABLE LEFT & RIGHT HAND DRAWERS
· FOR VANITY & BENCH TOP OPTIONS (REFER TO PAGE 7)
600MM 2 DOORS - 590W X 450D X 840H
1200MM
750MM600MM900MM
DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE
CABINET ONLY 600ETV $454
WITH ELITE POLYMARBLE TOP 600ETV + 600SQT $658
WITH PREMIER POLYMARBLE TOP 600ETV + 600ATP $680
WITH OXFORD CERAMIC TOP
(AS SHOWN) 600ETV + 600OXT $687
WITH CAESARSTONE BENCH TOP
AND RF BASIN  600ETV + VCCT $1,158
750MM 1 DOOR + 3 DRAWERS - 740W X 450D X 840H
DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE
CABINET ONLY 750ETV $576
WITH ELITE POLYMARBLE TOP 750ETV + 750SQT $824
WITH PREMIER POLYMARBLE TOP 750ETV + 750ATP $852
WITH OXFORD CERAMIC TOP
(AS SHOWN) 750ETV + 750OXT $864
WITH CAESARSTONE BENCH TOP
AND RF BASIN  750ETV + VCCT $1,358
1200MM 2 DOORS + 6 DRAWERS - 1190W X 450D X 840H
DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE
CABINET ONLY 1200ETV $853
WITH ELITE POLYMARBLE TOP 1200ETV + 1200SQT $1,295
WITH PREMIER POLYMARBLE TOP 1200ETV + 1200ATP $1,313
WITH OXFORD CERAMIC TOP
(AS SHOWN) 1200ETV + 1200OXT $1,373
WITH CAESARSTONE
BENCHTOP AND RF BASIN  1200ETV + VCCT $1,895
900MM 2 DOORS + 3 DRAWERS - 890W X 450D X 840H
DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE
CABINET ONLY 900ETV $655
WITH ELITE POLYMARBLE TOP 900ETV + 900SQT $968